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Earle Wingate <Earle.Wingate@sos.nh.gov> Fri, May 30, 2014 at 11:26 AM
To: Michael Ramsdell <mramsdell@ramsdelllawfirm.com>, Meagan Rose <mjcarose@gmail.com>, 
Administrative Hearings Email <AdministrativeHearingsEmail@sos.state.nh.us>, Adrian LaRochelle 
<Adrian.LaRochelle@sos.nh.gov>, "Andru H. Volinsky Esq." <avolinsky@bernsteinshur.com>, Barry Glennon 
<Barry.Glennon@sos.nh.gov>, "Bruce Felmly Esq." <bruce.felmly@mclane.com>, "Christopher Aslin Esq." 
<caslin@bernsteinshur.com>, "David Frydman Esq." <dfrydman@healthtrustnh.org>, Earle Wingate 
<Earle.Wingate@sos.nh.gov>, "J. David Leslie Esq." <dleslie@rackemann.com>, "Joel Emlen Esq." 
<Joel.Emlen@mclane.com>, "Kristina M. McNamara" <kmcnamara@bernsteinshur.com>, "Patrick Closson 
Esq." <patrick.closson@mclane.com>, "Peter Baylor Esq." <pbaylor@nutter.com>, "Roy W. Tilsley Esq." 
<rtilsley@bernsteinshur.com>

Dear Mr. Mitchell: 
 
Please allow this correspondence to confirm my withdrawal from the matters currently before you, in 
conjunction with my retirement. 
 
Earle F. Wingate, III, Esq. 
Staff Attorney 
N.H. Bureau of Securities Regulation 
107 North Main Street, Rm 204 
Concord, NH 03301-4989 
(603)271-1463, Fax: (603)271-7933 
 
This electronic transmission and any of its attachments may contain New Hampshire Bureau of Securities 
Regulation proprietary information, which is privileged and confidential. This electronic transmission is 
intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to which it is addressed. If you are not the intended 
recipient of this electronic transmission, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution, 
copying, or action taken in relation to the contents of and the attachments to this transmission is strictly 
prohibited and may be unlawful.  If you received this electronic transmission in error, please notify me 
immediately and permanently delete the original and any copy of the transmission and any printout. 
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